
    EntreeEntree
    choose one (1) per personchoose one (1) per person

Chicken ParmigianaChicken Parmigiana                                                                                                      $30$30

Tilapia ImperialTilapia Imperial                                                                                                                            $37.50$37.50

Grilled Teriyaki SalmonGrilled Teriyaki Salmon                                                                              $37.50$37.50

Crab CakeCrab Cake                                                                                                                                                          $40$40

Prime Rib Prime Rib -gf--gf-                                                                                                                                  $37.50$37.50

Filet Mignon Filet Mignon -gf--gf-                                                                                                            $37.50$37.50

Portobello MushroomsPortobello Mushrooms                                                                              $30$30
                            Stuffed with Ratatouille -gf/v- (2)Stuffed with Ratatouille -gf/v- (2)  
     

     

              All entrees are served with your choice of salad, Vegetable,All entrees are served with your choice of salad, Vegetable,      
              Starch & dessert plus a chocolateStarch & dessert plus a chocolate    covered strawberry.covered strawberry.

Side DishesSide Dishes

Choose One (1) VegetableChoose One (1) Vegetable
Roasted Vegetable Medley Roasted Vegetable Medley -gf/v--gf/v-
Grilled Asparagus Grilled Asparagus -gf/v--gf/v-
Brussels Sprouts with Bacon & Leeks Brussels Sprouts with Bacon & Leeks -gf--gf-

Choose One (1) StarchChoose One (1) Starch
Garlic Red Skin Mashed Potatoes Garlic Red Skin Mashed Potatoes -gf--gf-
Gourmet Mac & CheeseGourmet Mac & Cheese
Garlic & Parmesan Cauliflower Mash Garlic & Parmesan Cauliflower Mash -gf--gf-

Choose One (1) SaladChoose One (1) Salad
Millhouse Caesar SaladMillhouse Caesar Salad
Field Greens Salad with Cranberries,Field Greens Salad with Cranberries,  

                          Bleu Cheese, Candied Walnuts &Bleu Cheese, Candied Walnuts &  
                          Honey Balsamic VinaigretteHoney Balsamic Vinaigrette
                            Gluten Free Salad Dressing Available.Gluten Free Salad Dressing Available.

    

All menu items will be cooked & chilled

Pickup is available Friday, February

9th through Sunday, February 18th
 

Valentine's Day orders must be 
          placed by Tuesday, February 13th. 

*Beef is prepared to Medium Rare

            Please, no substitutions.
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DessertDessert

Choose One (1) DessertChoose One (1) Dessert

Mini Cannoli (2)Mini Cannoli (2)

Mini heart shaped cheesecakeMini heart shaped cheesecake

Mini heart shaped FlourlessMini heart shaped Flourless
Chocolate TorteChocolate Torte      -gf--gf-

gf=gluten free / v=vegan

CONTACT SANTONI’S CATERING 
AT 410-833-6610  EXT. 1  -OR- 

CATERING@SANTONIS.COM
TO PLACE YOUR ORDER. 



Heart Shaped Cakes
large 14.99
serves 6-10

Heart Shaped Jumbo Chocolate Top
Cookie 
3.99 each/serves 2

“Big Mac” French Macarons
 5.99/each/serves 2

5” Strawberry Shortcake
15.99 each/serves 4-6

5” Tall Strawberry Shortcake
Cheesecake
24.99 each/serves 4-6

4” Heart Shaped Cheesecake
6.99 each/serves 2

Chocolate Dipped StrawberriesChocolate Dipped Strawberries
3 count / 6.993 count / 6.99
6 count / 12.996 count / 12.99  
12 count / 22.9912 count / 22.99

Flourless Chocolate TorteFlourless Chocolate Torte
4”4”    7.49 each7.49 each                        8”8”    25.99 each25.99 each
serves 2-4serves 2-4                                          serves 6-10serves 6-10

Decorated Sugar CookiesDecorated Sugar Cookies
33.99 each.99 each

Valentine’s Day Rolled Out SugarValentine’s Day Rolled Out Sugar
CookiesCookies
14.99 per pound14.99 per pound

Mixed Flower BouquetsMixed Flower Bouquets
9.99 – 19.99 each9.99 – 19.99 each

Roses by the DozenRoses by the Dozen
21.99 per dozen21.99 per dozen

Mylar BalloonsMylar Balloons
5.49 each5.49 each

Make Santoni’s your One-Stop Shop for all things Valentine’s Day!Make Santoni’s your One-Stop Shop for all things Valentine’s Day!
Flowers, Desserts, Balloons, Cards, Candy & More!Flowers, Desserts, Balloons, Cards, Candy & More!
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